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CHARLOTTETOWN

Charlottetown Arts Advisory Board
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 - 12:00 p.m.
Charlottetown City Hall, 199 Queen Street, Sherwood Room

Order of Business:

1.

2.

8.

9.

Call to Order

Declaration of conflicts of interest

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of the Minutes

Public Art Policy Engagement Review and Next Steps
Charlottetown Arts and Culture Awards Discussion
Location Discussion: Elementary School Student Mural
City Update

New Business

10.Adjournment



